
 AFRIKA BLITZY  109460 BROWN  [94.3%]

 NIEMANDSLAND PATAT  289221 REDDISH BROWN  [86%]

 LINJO ICE  270960 RED  [87.5%]

 LINGA LONGA NIKITA  102889 RED  [90.9%]

 MEERLUST YSTER  112184 BROWN  [88.9%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.3%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  [91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD STELLA  210622 YELLOW  [87.6%]

 ELEVATION PEANUT  211360 BROWN  [86.9%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TRIX  100503 BROWN  [89.5%]

FREEDOM SINGLE BARREL
0000451107

10/01/2024  %

(0689616) MR S. MCELHENY�
NEW YORK

MIDDELPOS BBD ROWDY (362720) DOB 
26/04/2019  [87.5%]

JUBZ ZENA (352062) DOB 23/03/2019  [82.7%]

MIDDELPOS BBD GAMKA (322760) DOB 
12/10/2017  [87.1%]

QUREDU MISS MOLLY (300466) DOB 21/08/2016 
[85.9%]

KADIMA DUX (292883) DOB 01/11/2015  [85.2%]

KADIMA ZASTAVA (324140) DOB 12/09/2017  [83.
7%]

 AFRIKA LEO 5  290380 BROWN  [89.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD DIXIE  124691 FAWN  [88.5%]

 ELEVATION MUKULA  272162 BRUIN  [85.2%]

 GROENBERG BBD PIPPA  103504 BRUIN  [90%]

 MAKULU LAANIE BUTCH  215240 RED  [92.7%]

 LINJO SPARKLE  289222 BROWN  [84.1%]

 MAXIPAL TROMPIE  291800 FAWN  [85%]

 MIGHTY NTOMBOZANA  295540 BROWN  [83.2%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ALPHA  124688 YELLOW  [97.9%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  [92%]

 MAXIPAL MELODY  108467 YELLOW  [85.7%]

 JURA JOJO  66155 YELLOW  [86.1%]

 LINJO NTOMBOZANA  112244 BROWN  [86.3%]

 MIGHTY BBD TYSON IIIII  98271 BROWN  [87.9%]

BITCH / TEEF

956000014161354

(0689616) MR S. MCELHENY

SP

Brown  
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Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:6.2

Pen Hip: :

DNA:
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DNA:

DNA:

DNA:
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DNA:

U483325

U475977

U355730

X148615

U337899

U0000171962

X148613

U213768

U301210

X109493

GLN0168039
X175126

U201678

X172778

U225657

U314858

U491367

U335425 U335425

GL1200194

U285784

U299467

U285786

GL1300826

U314859

U320031

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:
Date of Issue: 25/03/2024 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT


